100m jooks

12,23
12,40
12,83
12,93
13,01
13,08
13,09
13,12
13,19
13,27
(10)
13,33
13,41
13,46
13,59
13,68
13,73
13,73
13,82
13,82
13,85
(20)
13,87
13,96
14,05

+1,7
+1,7
+1,5
+1,9
+0,8
+1,7
24
+1,5
0,9
+1,4

+1,4
-1,8
+0,4
-0,2
+0,6
-2,7
-2,7
-0,6
+1,8
+0,2

+0,4
-4,7
+0,6

Kreete Verlin
Parl Eelma
Karina Kabrits
Eliis Penek
Mariliis Muuga
Triin Sellik
Johanna Terehov
Kadi Kaart

Triin Alber

Suzy Anett Aavik

Elis-Helen Starkopf
Kristel-Liis J6endi
Eliise Saarepera
Anna-Liisa Saks

Luise Maria Tallo

Triina Maasik

Sofia Kosareva

Keiti Aasavelt
Hilda-Maria Klettenberg
Veronika Taraskina

Helina Koppel
Mirjam Toom
Maret Kaldmae

14.02.97 SK Fortis
18.08.98 Audentese SK
07.01.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
02.12.98 KJK Vike
17.04.97 SK Leksi 44
28.10.97 Tartu U. ASK
14.03.97 KSK Alem
30.04.97 SK Maret-Sport
27.11.98 SK Elite Sport
26.09.98 Audentese SK

29.09.97 Némme KJK
26.05.97 KJK Ldunaldvi
05.06.98 Tartu U. ASK
13.05.98 Nomme KJK
31.10.97 SK Saarde
23.02.97 Audentese SK
22.12.98

14.06.98 Tallinna SS Kalev
08.04.98

06.10.98 Tartu SS Kalev

13.10.98 KJK Saare
11.10.98 SK Fortis
30.07.97

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

e

€j
nj

nj ej

nj ej

22

7 12k

€j

9 12k ¢j

12k 6
27

nj 3v
29

11 njej
€]

Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Véru

Valga

Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Paikuse
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme

Rakvere
Rakvere
Paikuse

28.06.16
28.06.16
07.06.16
07.06.16
25.06.16
07.06.16
13.08.16
20.05.16
18.06.16
06.06.16

06.06.16
01.07.16
28.06.16
24.05.16
05.06.16
24.05.16
24.05.16
28.06.16
13.09.16
19.06.16

28.06.16
01.07.16
05.06.16



